
№ 1 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 4:13.11

１組 着順 時間
 1.藤田　颯斗     西条ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 2.佐藤　　光     えいしSC砥部  中2 : .( )
 3.加藤　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 4.長野　　弘     ＭＧ双葉      中3 : .( )
 5.中田　智大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 2 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   25.80

１組 着順 時間
 1.脇　　栞那     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 2.竹林　優貴     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.深川　花夏     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 4.内藤　結華     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 5.越智　南月     コナミ松山    小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.菊地　希実     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 2.阿部　天香     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 3.中田　律子     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 4.秀野　　葵     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.青木　花音     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小4 : .( )
 6.岡田ひなた     Ryuow         小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山﨑　陽羽     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 2.永田　実悠     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 3.小島　侑芭     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 4.大谷　心咲     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 5.上田こはる     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 6.石口　佑奈     Ｂ＆Ｇ愛南    中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.田坂　真唯     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )
 2.上田　　凛     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.中村　美咲     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 4.大川　心暖     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.藤田　麻未     AzuMax        中2 : .( )
 6.山田優里也     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.越智　佳澄     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 2.渡邊　心暖     Ryuow         中2 : .( )
 3.中野　瑞菜     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 4.勝木　心晴     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 5.今城　姫桜     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 6.大西　紗羅     リー保内      中1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.森實　真江     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中1 : .( )
 2.山内　愛稀     競泳塾Again   小6 : .( )
 3.吉田　千暁     えいしSC北条  小6 : .( )
 4.宇都宮未来     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 5.山中　紗和     リー保内      中3 : .( )
 6.達川　夕愛     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.尾﨑　嘉音     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 2.釘宮　遥花     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 3.大塚みらい     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.三野　朱音     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.内田　花埜     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中3 : .( )
 6.高山　茉優     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.坂本　蘭世     Ryuow         中3 : .( )
 2.宮内結衣子     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 3.二神　麻央     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 4.京森　和花     Ryuow         中1 : .( )
 5.橋田　実和     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 6.大西　美憂     コナミ松山    中3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.秋山　莉子     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 2.細川みなみ     コナミ松山    中2 : .( )
 3.前田　唯菜     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 4.芝　　怜菜     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.兵頭　凜和     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 6.野木こころ     コナミ松山    中3 : .( )

№ 3 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   22.42

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.兵頭　煌晟     コナミ松山    小3 : .( )
 3.田村　　然     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.森下　泰明     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.城戸　心呂     石原ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 2.弓達　歩夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 3.渡邊　莉友     AST           中1 : .( )
 4.山田　朔久     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 5.藤原琥太郎     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 3 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   22.42

３組 着順 時間
 1.三河　琉伽     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 2.白石　和士     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 3.山本　結大     AST           中1 : .( )
 4.安藤　諒人     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 5.大森　真慶     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 6.塩出　大剛     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.大加田元輝     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 2.櫻井　理道     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 3.松井　颯志     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.野川　　陸     西条ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 5.島谷　悠真     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 6.北條　陽天     Z-UP          中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.山内　遥哉     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中2 : .( )
 2.内藤将大郎     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 3.石原慎太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   高3 : .( )
 4.三ツ井歩夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 5.大野孝太郎     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.兵頭虎太朗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.島田　　希     フィッタ松山  中2 : .( )
 2.西岡　颯大     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 3.真鍋　千賢     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中1 : .( )
 4.宮内　翔正     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 5.山内　寛大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 6.北原　大裕     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.森田　淳夢     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中1 : .( )
 2.黒野　裕馬     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 3.竹永　悠人     石原ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.安藤　央起     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 5.福本　歩夢     Ryuow         中3 : .( )
 6.梶田　洸貴     コナミ松山    中3 : .( )

№ 4 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 2:00.51

１組 着順 時間
 1.上田こはる     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 2.和田菜々実     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 3.石井　　和     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.藤田　真央     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 5.豊田明歩実     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.水田結依子     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 2.森田　真矢     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中2 : .( )
 3.石村　思穏     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.石川さくら     西条ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 5.上甲　涼帆     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.青木　春音     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.天川谷美宙     AST           中3 : .( )
 2.下田　天海     八幡浜ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 3.戎　　真花     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 4.西岡　泉美     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.文田　愛心     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 6.山本　彩実     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )

№ 5 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 1:46.71

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.三宅　裕貴     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 3.森　　大空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小6 : .( )
 4.伊藤　諒成     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中田　陸翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小6 : .( )
 3.山本　結大     AST           中1 : .( )
 4.塩出　大剛     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.山内　遥哉     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.三ツ井歩夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 2.青野　　空     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 3.金田　浩聖     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 4.名智　　馨     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 5.石原孝太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中1 : .( )
 6.渡部　隼斗     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )

№ 6 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   26.56

１組 着順 時間
 1.脇　　栞那     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 2.深川　花夏     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 3.菊地　希実     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 4.青木　花音     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小4 : .( )
 5.竹林　優貴     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 6 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   26.56

２組 着順 時間
 1.田村　　菫     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.桑村　叶海     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.大塚みらい     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.高山　結衣     えいしSC北条  小6 : .( )
 5.荒谷　結奏     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 6.秀野　　葵     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

№ 7 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   24.41

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.城戸　心呂     石原ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.山田　朔久     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 4.藤原琥太郎     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.田村　　然     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.大森　真慶     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 3.中戸　琉銀     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 4.池田　昂生     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 5.森田　蒼琉     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 8 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 2:08.93

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.内田　花埜     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中3 : .( )
 3.高内　七海     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.井上日菜子     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.田坂　真唯     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 9 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 1:54.52

１組 着順 時間
 1.安藤　諒人     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 2.井上　叶登     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 3.野田旺太郎     フィッタ松山  中3 : .( )
 4.平野　　資     フィッタ松山  中2 : .( )
 5.日淺琥太朗     AST           中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 10 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   31.08

１組 着順 時間
 1.永田　実悠     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 2.森實　真江     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中1 : .( )
 3.内田　侑花     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小6 : .( )
 4.越智心桜莉     えいしSC北条  小6 : .( )
 5.西田　瑚雪     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 6.越智　南月     コナミ松山    小4 : .( )

№ 11 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   27.72

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.大石　陵雅     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 4.兵頭　煌晟     コナミ松山    小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 12 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 2:24.34

１組 着順 時間
 1.宮中　彩希     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 2.岡本　未来     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.菅　　百花     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中3 : .( )
 4.中野　　優     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 5.兵頭　まい     石原ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 13 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 2:08.04

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.荒木　颯斗     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.渡邊　莉友     AST           中1 : .( )
 4.松島　航星     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 5.菅　　樹生     競泳塾Again   中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大野孝太郎     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 2.羽田野颯太     石原ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 3.山口　　空     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 4.池田　大晟     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 5.細谷　孝正     リー保内      中3 : .( )
 6.松浦　海翔     フィッタ松山  中2 : .( )

№ 14 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   26.76

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.脇　　栞那     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 3.今井　楓乃     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 4.竹林　優貴     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.越智心桜莉     えいしSC北条  小6 : .( )
 3.阿部　天香     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 4.内藤　結華     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 5.岡田ひなた     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 14 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   26.76

３組 着順 時間
 1.石口　佑奈     Ｂ＆Ｇ愛南    中1 : .( )
 2.清田　俐帆     コナミ松山    小6 : .( )
 3.田丸　一花     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 4.乃万　美嘉     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 5.髙岡　美空     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 6.小島　侑芭     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )

№ 15 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   23.06

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡部　透真     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 3.小松　久人     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 4.城戸　心呂     石原ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.森田　蒼琉     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.宇佐美弥市     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 2.渡部　隼斗     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 3.西岡　颯大     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.村田　　楓     コナミ松山    中1 : .( )
 5.忽那　海音     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 6.玉井　央輔     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

№ 16 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 2:08.45

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.藤田　麻未     AzuMax        中2 : .( )
 3.吉田　芽生     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 4.日野姫花李     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 17 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 1:55.24

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.福田　英寿     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 3.加藤　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 4.金田　浩聖     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 18 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 2:12.42

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.深川　花夏     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 3.上田こはる     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 4.今井　楓乃     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.兵頭　まい     石原ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 2.山田優里也     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.石村　思穏     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.高山　結衣     えいしSC北条  小6 : .( )
 5.今城　姫桜     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 6.岡本　望愛     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.井上日菜子     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 2.達川　夕愛     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.高内　七海     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.藤田　真央     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 5.日野姫花李     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中1 : .( )
 6.吉田　千暁     えいしSC北条  小6 : .( )

№ 19 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 1:56.87

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森下　泰明     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 3.宇佐美弥市     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 4.渡部　透真     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.三宅　裕貴     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 2.安藤　諒人     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 3.大石　陵雅     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 4.白石　和士     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 5.伊藤　諒成     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 6.玉井　央輔     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.日淺琥太朗     AST           中2 : .( )
 2.青野　　空     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 3.櫻井　理道     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 4.島田　　希     フィッタ松山  中2 : .( )
 5.中田　陸翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小6 : .( )
 6.三河　琉伽     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.大野孝太郎     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 2.中田　智大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中2 : .( )
 3.長野　　弘     ＭＧ双葉      中3 : .( )
 4.福田　英寿     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 5.内田　圭祐     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中3 : .( )
 6.藤田　颯斗     西条ＳＣ      中3 : .( )



№ 20 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   56.23

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今井　楓乃     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.石口　佑奈     Ｂ＆Ｇ愛南    中1 : .( )
 4.岡田ひなた     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山﨑　陽羽     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 3.岡本　望愛     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.森實　真江     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中1 : .( )
 5.乃万　美嘉     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.中村　美咲     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 2.越智　佳澄     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 3.豊田明歩実     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 4.和田菜々実     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 5.大西　紗羅     リー保内      中1 : .( )
 6.勝木　心晴     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.高山　茉優     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 2.森田　真矢     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中2 : .( )
 3.細川みなみ     コナミ松山    中2 : .( )
 4.三野　朱音     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.坂本　蘭世     Ryuow         中3 : .( )
 6.釘宮　遥花     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.二神　麻央     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 2.山中　紗和     リー保内      中3 : .( )
 3.石川さくら     西条ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.上甲　涼帆     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.京森　和花     Ryuow         中1 : .( )
 6.宮内結衣子     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.兵頭　凜和     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 2.天川谷美宙     AST           中3 : .( )
 3.西岡　泉美     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.前田　唯菜     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 5.秋山　莉子     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 6.水田結依子     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )

№ 21 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   48.83

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.弓達　歩夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 3.三宅　裕貴     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.小松　久人     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.北條　陽天     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 2.白石　和士     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 3.松井　颯志     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.山本　結大     AST           中1 : .( )
 5.塩出　大剛     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 6.森　　大空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山内　遥哉     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中2 : .( )
 2.島谷　悠真     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 3.真鍋　千賢     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中1 : .( )
 4.三ツ井歩夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 5.兵頭虎太朗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 6.渡部　隼斗     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.山内　寛大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 2.内藤将大郎     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 3.石原慎太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   高3 : .( )
 4.宮内　翔正     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 5.西岡　颯大     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.石原孝太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.黒野　裕馬     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 2.竹永　悠人     石原ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 3.安藤　央起     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 4.福本　歩夢     Ryuow         中3 : .( )
 5.金田　浩聖     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 6.森田　淳夢     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中1 : .( )

№ 22 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   58.87

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中田　律子     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 3.荒谷　結奏     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 4.菊地　希実     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 22 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   58.87

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田村　　菫     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.三野　朱音     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.伊須　彩葉     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 5.秀野　　葵     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大川　心暖     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 2.内田　花埜     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中3 : .( )
 3.芝　　怜菜     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.大西　美憂     コナミ松山    中3 : .( )
 5.大塚みらい     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 6.桑村　叶海     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )

№ 23 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   52.85

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森田　蒼琉     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.野川　　陸     西条ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 4.池田　昂生     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.井上　叶登     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 2.中戸　琉銀     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 3.野田旺太郎     フィッタ松山  中3 : .( )
 4.平野　　資     フィッタ松山  中2 : .( )
 5.日淺琥太朗     AST           中2 : .( )
 6.大加田元輝     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )

№ 24 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 1:06.60

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.西田　瑚雪     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 3.今城　姫桜     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 4.山田優里也     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.内田　侑花     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小6 : .( )
 2.中野　　優     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 3.菅　　百花     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中3 : .( )
 4.岡本　未来     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.宇都宮未来     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 6.宮中　彩希     リー保内      中2 : .( )

№ 25 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   59.97

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡邊　莉友     AST           中1 : .( )
 3.細谷　孝正     リー保内      中3 : .( )
 4.真鍋　千賢     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中1 : .( )
 5.荒木　颯斗     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.池田　大晟     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 2.羽田野颯太     石原ＳＣ      中3 : .( )
 3.山口　　空     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 4.松浦　海翔     フィッタ松山  中2 : .( )
 5.菅　　樹生     競泳塾Again   中3 : .( )
 6.松島　航星     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )

№ 26 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   59.34

１組 着順 時間
 1.岡本　望愛     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.天川谷美宙     AST           中3 : .( )
 3.藤田　麻未     AzuMax        中2 : .( )
 4.清田　俐帆     コナミ松山    小6 : .( )
 5.髙岡　美空     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.伊須　彩葉     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 2.日野姫花李     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中1 : .( )
 3.尾﨑　嘉音     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 4.西岡　泉美     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.上田　　凛     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 6.渡邊　心暖     Ryuow         中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山内　愛稀     競泳塾Again   小6 : .( )
 2.橋田　実和     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中2 : .( )
 3.戎　　真花     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 4.吉田　芽生     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 5.野木こころ     コナミ松山    中3 : .( )
 6.田丸　一花     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )

№ 27 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   51.08

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森　　大空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小6 : .( )
 3.中田　陸翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小6 : .( )
 4.宇佐美弥市     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 27 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録   51.08

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.島谷　悠真     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 3.村田　　楓     コナミ松山    中1 : .( )
 4.森田　淳夢     ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜    中1 : .( )
 5.忽那　海音     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.内田　圭祐     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中3 : .( )
 2.長野　　弘     ＭＧ双葉      中3 : .( )
 3.加藤　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 4.梶田　洸貴     コナミ松山    中3 : .( )
 5.福田　英寿     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 6.藤田　颯斗     西条ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

№ 28 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 4:10.66

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.水田結依子     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 3.石井　　和     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.和田菜々実     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.高内　七海     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 2.青木　春音     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中2 : .( )
 3.下田　天海     八幡浜ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 4.文田　愛心     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 5.山本　彩実     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中3 : .( )
 6.石川さくら     西条ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

№ 29 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

愛媛県記録 3:47.78

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.石原孝太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中1 : .( )
 3.北原　大裕     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 4.中田　智大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.青野　　空     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 3.名智　　馨     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 4.石原慎太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   高3 : .( )
 5.佐藤　　光     えいしSC砥部  中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )


